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49th WERA Grand National Finals

Saturday Races Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

LW Twins Superstock - Sportsman, D Superbike, E Superstock Expert and Novice

Race started at 14:43:34

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap BestTm InLap Brand/CC City/State
D Superbike Expert
1 31 Kayla Yaakov 1:32.091 4 KRO 690 Biglerville PA
2 33 Eli Banish 35.293 35.293 1:36.774 3 HON 249 Burlington KY
D Superbike Novice
1 121 Julian Alessandro Correa 6 1:36.154 6  HON 250 Palm Beach Gardens FL
2 568 Logan Cunnison 6 2.831 2.831 1:36.321 6  HON 250 Tarawa Terrace NC
3 11 Reese Frankenfield 6 47.147 44.316 1:44.218 4  MOR 250 Mooresville IN
4 25 Solomon Mervis 5 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:47.743 3 MD 250 Carmel IN
E Superstock Expert
1 41 Keith Buras 6 1:40.798 3 KAW 400 Ball Ground GA
2 172 Alessandro DiMario 6 8.840 8.840 1:41.637 6 YAM 320 Lexington KY
3 1lm Logan Monk 6 11.123 2.283 1:42.809 6  YAM 321 Canton OH
4 215 Michael Killian 6 26.931 15.808 1:45.180 5 YAM 321 Etowah TN
5 143 Colin Gast 6 28.353 1.422 1:45.392 5 YAM 321 Brentwood TN
6 60 Jeffrey D. Andriakos 6 33.667 5.314 1:46.302 6  KAW 400 Mount Holly NC
7 345 Heather Hickerson 5 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:49.426 5 YAM 300 Trussville AL
E Superstock Novice
1 517 Anthony Reale 6 1:41.498 4 KAW 600 Canton GA
2 69 Hayden Miller 6 11.672 11.672 1:43.281 4 KAW 400 Huntington IN
3  21b Ryan Barbour 6 12.448 0.776 1:43.774 4 KAW 400 Villa Rica GA
4 16 Aundrea Rister 5 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:48.004 4  YAM 300 South Shore KY
5 521 Parker Miller 5 1 Lap 2.613 1:47.773 5 KAW 400 Huntington IN
6 478 Logan Walker 5 1 Lap 0.624 1:47.298 5 KAW 400 Brookhaven GA
7 444 Robert C. Klutts, Jr. 5 1 Lap 35.377 1:55.096 1 KTM373 Lebanon OH
Not classified
DNF 31v Hank Vossberg 6 DNF 1:43.560 YAM 320 Ham Lake MN
DNF 514 George Zarragoitia 6 DNF 1:42.513 KAW 400 Cumming GA
DNF 693 Owen Foretich 3 DNF 2:09.378 3 KTM 390 Franklin TN
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.946 91.393 1:32.091 93.038 31 - Kayla Yaakov

Orbits

www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: WERA Motorcycle Roadracing

Printed: 10/23/2021 3:01:44 PM Page 1/2



49th Annual
WERA Grand National Finals I IRELLI

49th WERA Grand National Finals Sorted on Laps
Saturday Races Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles
LW Twins Superstock - Sportsman, D Superbike, E Superstock Expert and Novice 10/23/2021 11:08 AM . ......
Race started at 14:43:34 . .
Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap BestTm InLap Brand/CC City/State

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex - Sportsman

1 111 David A. Brown 6 1:35.614 3 SUZ 650 Lincolnton NC
2 54 Jared Trees 6 0.286 0.286 1:35.624 5 SUZ 650 Marengo OH
3 90 Chris Evans 6 18.178 17.892 1:38.522 2 APR 660 Douglasville GA
4 19 Jeff Bean 6 19.014 0.836 1:36.982 6  YAM 689 Conroe TX
5 986 Nick Hafele 6 23.189 4.175 1:39.096 2 SUZ 650 Cincinnati OH
6 888 Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 6 23.725 0.536 1:39.238 5 SUZ 650 Ann Arbor MI
7 26 Joe Cupido 6 29.229 5.504 1:39.105 3  APR 660 Deatsville AL
8 323 Eric Reed 6 40.325 11.096 1:41.122 3 SUZ 650 Old Hickory TN
9 698 Ron Perry 6 1:12.314 31.989 1:46.986 6  DUC 900 Gainesville GA
Not classified
DNS 21 ITan Cattanach DNS 0  APR 660 Beverly Hills MI
DNS 291 Todd Eads DNS 0 APR 660 Lawrenceburg IN
Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv - Sportsman
1 195 Dan Garver 6 1:36.818 5 SUZ 650 Mooresville NC
2 110 Chase Brown 6 1.189 1.189 1:36.892 5 SUZ 650 Lincolnton NC
3 10 Reese Brown 6 10.679 9.490 1:39.440 2 SUZ 650 Lincolnton NC
4 918 Josef Bittner 6 23.630 12951 1:40.755 6  SUZ 650 Cumming GA
5 916 Renee Stephenson 6 31.715 8.085 1:41.556 5 YAM 600 Odessa TX
6 648 Harry Reynolds 6 34.544 2.829 1:43.459 4  SUZ 650 Davidson NC
7 790 Jamie Daugherty 6 1:00.997 26.453 1:48.339 3 SUZ 650 Fort Wayne IN
8 295 Evan Garver 5 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:41.609 5 SUZ 650 Mooresville NC
Not classified
DNS 162 Kevin Wells DNS 0 SUZ 650 Wetumpka AL
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.946 91.393 1:32.091 93.038 31 - Kayla Yaakov
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